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Women / XS / 10-11 yrs.
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Isabelle Benton211
Jam Hops03

9.200 9.600 9.2509.350 37.400
5 1 1 2T 1 

1 

Trin Reinke302
TNT01

9.300 9.550 9.1008.900 36.850
3T 2 6T 5T 2 

2 

Bella Matti216
Jam Hops03

9.550 9.150 9.4008.550 36.650
1 8 10 1 3 

3 

Claire Berg291
TNT01

9.300 9.250 9.0008.950 36.500
3T 4T 5 8 4 

4 

Lillian Matti215
Jam Hops03

9.500 9.300 9.2508.300 36.350
2 3 15T 2T 5 

5 

Abby Collins212
Jam Hops03

9.000 9.250 8.8009.250 36.300
7T 4T 2 11 6 

6 

Addison Bjerke293
TNT01

9.050 9.000 9.1009.000 36.150
6 10T 4 5T 7 

7 

Abigail Hentges333
PM Blaine

8.850 9.100 9.1008.900 35.950
11T 9 6T 5T 8 

8 

Abi Simpson337
PM Blaine

8.950 9.200 9.1508.300 35.600
10 6T 15T 4 9 

9 

Ava Liebl298
TNT01

9.000 8.500 8.8509.050 35.400
7T 14 3 10 10 

10 

Sammy Thorson223
Jam Hops03

8.800 9.200 8.9008.350 35.250
13 6T 14 9 11 

11 

Audrey Ellingson296
TNT01

9.000 9.000 8.7508.400 35.150
7T 10T 11T 12 12 

12 

Addison DuBord295
TNT01

8.850 8.350 8.7008.700 34.600
11T 15 8T 13 13 

13 

Maddie Roggenkamp303
TNT01

8.650 8.750 8.6008.400 34.400
14 13 11T 14 14 

14 

Saoirse (Sair-sha) Donegan332
PM Blaine

8.300 8.800 8.5508.400 34.050
16 12 11T 15 15 

15 

Hayley Hrbacek335
PM Blaine

8.550 8.200 8.3508.700 33.800
15 16 8T 16 16 

16 
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